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FINAL DATE SHEET (2018-19) 

CLASS IV TO IX, XI  

Date Day IV V VI VII VIII IX XI 

13.02.2019 Wednesday G.K. V.P. G.K.  V.P G.K. Marketing/IT - 

15.02.2019 Friday V.P.  G.K.  V.P. G.K.  - - - 

18.02.2019 Monday - - - - Science & Tech.   - Mathematics/Geo.  

20.02.2019 Wednesday - - - - Maths  - Physics/Acc./Marketing  

21.02.2019 Thursday  Social Sci. Science - Science  - Social Sci. - 

22.02.2019 Friday  - - Maths  - Sanskrit  - Chem./B.S./His 

23.02.2019 Saturday  Hindi English - Sanskrit - Hindi/Sans.  - 

25.02.2019 Monday  - - Social Sci.  - English  - Eco./Bio/Pol.Sci.  

26.02.2019 Tuesday  Science  Maths  - Social Sci.  - - - 

27.02.2019 Wednesday - - English  - Hindi Maths  English Core  

28.02.2019 Thursday  English  Hindi  - English  - - - 

01.03.2019 Friday  - - Hindi  - - English  - 

02.03.2019 Saturday  - Sanskrit   - Hindi  - - Comp.Sci/Music/H.Sci.  

05.03.2019 Tuesday  Maths Social Sci.  Science  - Moral Edu.  - - 

06.03.2019 Wednesday  - - - Maths  - Science  - 

07.03.2019 Thursday  - - Sanskrit  - Social Sci - Physical Education  

 

Principal  


